
Recreation 

Ice Rental Rates (all rates subject to HST) 
All ice rental rates are an hourly rate  
Prime Time – Minor Resident  $160.00  
Non-Prime Time – Minor/Senior Resident  $133.00 
Prime Time – Adult Resident  $225.00  
Non-Prime Time – Adult Resident  $186.00  
Prime Time – Non-Resident  $268.00  
Non-Prime Time – Non-Resident  $228.00 
Broomball  $156.00 

Slab Rental Rates (all rates subject to HST) 
Monday – Thursday (minimum 3 hour booking required) $41.00/hour  
Friday – Sunday   (minimum 3 hour booking required) $68.00/hour 
Service Club/Non-Profit    $511.00/booking 
Service Club/Non-Profit - Client Bar  $696.00/booking  
Resident – Client Bar  $852.00/booking  
Non-Resident – Client Bar  $1,111.00/booking 

Hall Rental Rates 
Monday – Thursday        (minimum 3 hour booking required) $37.00/hour 
Friday – Sunday Rec Bar/no alcohol          (minimum 3 hour 
booking required) 

$66.00/hour  

Friday – Sunday Client Bar  (minimum 3 hour booking required) $130.00/hour 
Resident – Rec Bar / no alcohol  $309.00/booking 
Resident – Client Bar  $620.00/booking  
Non-Resident – Rec Bar / no alcohol  $348.00/booking 
Non-Resident – Client Bar  $655.00/booking 

Cedar Hill School House Hall Rental Rates (all rates subject to HST) 
Daily excluding heat $99.00 
Daily including heat $122.00 
 Very difficult to monitor an hourly rate. Will remove.  

Baseball Diamond Rental Rates (all rates subject to HST) 
Hourly Rental (no lights required) $21.00/hour 
Hourly Rental (lights required) $26.00/hour 

Bar Beverage Rates / Beverage (all rates include HST) 
Beer $5.25 
Liquor $5.25 
Coolers $6.25 
Wine (per glass) $5.25 
Wine (per bottle) $18.00 

  



Badminton (includes HST) 
Fall & Winter Sessions    
 
Resident Fee (per session) $40.00 
Non-Resident Fee (per session) $55.00 

Hockey – September to March (includes HST) 
Resident $175.00 
Non-Resident $200.00 
Family $500.00 
Family Non-Resident $575.00 

Line Dancing – October to June (includes HST) 
Per Class Resident Fee $10.00 
Full Season (paid in advance) $95.00 
Per Class Non-Resident Fee $12.00 
Full Season (paid in advance) $110.00 

Pickleball (includes HST) 
Fall & Winter Sessions  
 
Resident Fee (per session) $40.00 
Non-Resident Fee (per session) $55.00 

Pickleball – May to August (includes HST) 
 

Resident Fee (per session) $100.00 
Non-Resident Fee (per session) $125.00 

Shuffleboard – October to April (includes HST) 
 Resident $30.00 
Non-Resident $40.00 

Youth Volleyball (includes HST) 
Fall & Winter Sessions  
 
Resident Fee (per session) $40.00 
Non-Resident Fee (per session) $55.00 

  



Volleyball Mixed Tuesdays (includes HST) 
Fall & Winter Sessions   
  
Resident Fee (per session) $40.00 
Non-Resident Fee (per session) $55.00 

Volleyball Mixed Thursdays  (includes HST) 
 

Fall & Winter Sessions    
  
Resident Fee (per session) $40.00 
Non-Resident Fee (per session) $55.00 

Volleyball Ladies – (includes HST) 
Fall & Winter Sessions   
  
Resident Fee (per session) $40.00 
Non-Resident Fee (per session)  $55.00 

Pick-Up Hockey (includes HST) 
Per Session $5.00 

Soccer – Pakenham (includes HST) 
Resident – per child $70.00 
Resident – family $170.00 
Non-Resident – per child $85.00 
Non-Resident – family $195.00 

Summer Sports Camp (includes HST) 
Resident  $200.00 
Non- Resident  $225.00 

  


